
Show #906709 (Lisa Mathews): NOQHA Level 1 Extravaganza (5/27/2024)

2014. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 903 Lopin For Bucks Tammy J Royer Tammy J Royer0.00

2015. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 514 Absolutely A Krymsun Jessica M Balo Jessica M Balo0.00

218. AQHA 207602: L1 Amt Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 893 KM On The Best Kori Jo Miller Tammy J Royer1.00

219. AQHA 207702: L1 Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 94 Invited Intuition Crystal Carpenter Crystal Carpenter6.00

2 924 Sh More Than Enuff Janice M Barney Janice M Barney5.00

3 191 Patron On N Impulse Jamie L Migliori Jamie L Migliori4.00

4 594 Tuxes Only Brittany Nicole Smith Brittany Nicole Smith3.00

5 187 Gunnarollya Elaine A Walker Elaine A Walker2.00

6 242 Dun Resolved It All Deborah Herman Deborah Herman1.00

225. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 984 Ur Not Invited Back Ashley Lynn Winters Ashley Lynn Winters9.00

2 594 Tuxes Only Brittany Nicole Smith Brittany Nicole Smith8.00

3 911 Ps Kats Rusty Zipper Kaleigh R Courtock Shannon L Courtock7.00

4 875 I Suggest Chocolate Lori Gergely Lori Gergely6.00

5 94 Invited Intuition Crystal Carpenter Crystal Carpenter5.00

6 699 Awesome Sirprize Vicky Johnson Vicky Johnson4.00

7 897 I Can Explain Tabatha Turner Tabatha Turner3.00

8 184 Jae Lo Kimberly Dawn Carter Kimberly Dawn Carter2.00

OP1 9 905 One Good Rx Kendra C Courtock Shannon L Courtock1.00

224. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 514 Absolutely A Krymsun Jessica M Balo Jessica M Balo9.00

2 191 Patron On N Impulse Jamie L Migliori Jamie L Migliori8.00

3 460 Waiting Ona Cowboy Jody White Jody White7.00

4 314 Officially Noticed Katelyn Armstrong Katelyn Armstrong6.00

5 908 Respectified Anita M Smith Anita M Smith5.00

6 669 Witch Way is EZ Michelle Ann Trimble- Michelle Ann Trimble-4.00

7 984 Ur Not Invited Back Ashley Lynn Winters Ashley Lynn Winters3.00

8 222 RL Best Chip Rhonda Elaine Coffman Carlee Coffman2.00

9 904 Batta Batta Swing Audra Lynn Levitte Audra Lynn Levitte1.00

254. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 911 Ps Kats Rusty Zipper Kaleigh R Courtock Shannon L Courtock0.00

2 905 One Good Rx Kendra C Courtock Shannon L Courtock0.00

3 998 Goodride Charlie Angela Lynn Paugh Angela Lynn Paugh0.00

4 594 Tuxes Only Brittany Nicole Smith Brittany Nicole Smith0.00

5 708 Charlies Sleepy Man KC Mae Critchet KC Mae Critchet0.00
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6 875 I Suggest Chocolate Lori Gergely Lori Gergely0.00

DQ 922 Al That And More Logan Ebner Kimberly Ebner0.00

253. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 514 Absolutely A Krymsun Jessica M Balo Jessica M Balo9.00

2 1216 The Final Bandit Lauren Nicole Hall Lauren Nicole Hall8.00

3 984 Ur Not Invited Back Ashley Lynn Winters Ashley Lynn Winters7.00

4 460 Waiting Ona Cowboy Jody White Jody White6.00

5 191 Patron On N Impulse Jamie L Migliori Jamie L Migliori5.00

6 901 My Assets Are Slim Shelby Nicole Zimmerman Brian Joseph Zimmerman4.00

7 242 Dun Resolved It All Deborah Herman Deborah Herman3.00

8 326 Presidential Asset Meghin Atkinson Meghin Atkinson2.00

9 911 Ps Kats Rusty Zipper Kaleigh R Courtock Shannon L Courtock1.00

248. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 578 Will Be Awesome Lisa K Higbee Tracy Bishop9.00

2 893 KM On The Best Kori Jo Miller Tammy J Royer8.00

3 924 Sh More Than Enuff Janice M Barney Janice M Barney7.00

4 184 Jae Lo Kimberly Dawn Carter Kimberly Dawn Carter6.00

5 156 Good Signs Are Vital Diana L Conrad Diana L Conrad5.00

6 94 Invited Intuition Crystal Carpenter Crystal Carpenter4.00

7 850 Crawl On Me Julie Beverly Rebekah Tackett3.00

8 903 Lopin For Bucks Tammy J Royer Tammy J Royer2.00

9 187 Gunnarollya Elaine A Walker Elaine A Walker1.00

244. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 905 One Good Rx Kendra C Courtock Shannon L Courtock6.00

2 238 TJ Whos Strutin Now Trisha Johnston Trisha Johnston5.00

3 2400 Good To Be Strutin Tara Zaremski Harper Zaremski4.00

4 911 Ps Kats Rusty Zipper Kaleigh R Courtock Shannon L Courtock3.00

5 708 Charlies Sleepy Man KC Mae Critchet KC Mae Critchet2.00

6 594 Tuxes Only Brittany Nicole Smith Brittany Nicole Smith1.00

242. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 901 My Assets Are Slim Shelby Nicole Zimmerman Brian Joseph Zimmerman9.00

2 905 One Good Rx Kendra C Courtock Shannon L Courtock8.00

3 514 Absolutely A Krymsun Jessica M Balo Jessica M Balo7.00

4 578 Will Be Awesome Lisa K Higbee Tracy Bishop6.00

5 156 Good Signs Are Vital Diana L Conrad Diana L Conrad5.00

6 911 Ps Kats Rusty Zipper Kaleigh R Courtock Shannon L Courtock4.00

7 708 Charlies Sleepy Man KC Mae Critchet KC Mae Critchet3.00

8 321 Sudden Seduction Denise Emily Brown Denise Emily Brown2.00

9 238 TJ Whos Strutin Now Trisha Johnston Trisha Johnston1.00

247. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 94 Invited Intuition Crystal Carpenter Crystal Carpenter7.00
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2 850 Crawl On Me Julie Beverly Rebekah Tackett6.00

3 893 KM On The Best Kori Jo Miller Tammy J Royer5.00

4 924 Sh More Than Enuff Janice M Barney Janice M Barney4.00

5 184 Jae Lo Kimberly Dawn Carter Kimberly Dawn Carter3.00

6 903 Lopin For Bucks Tammy J Royer Tammy J Royer2.00

7 98 Just Call Me Velma Holly Dupree Norville Kelly Norville1.00

258. AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 916 MDP Reggie Boy Michaela Nicole Calhoun Michaela Nicole Calhoun2.00

2 998 Goodride Charlie Angela Lynn Paugh Angela Lynn Paugh1.00

257. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 984 Ur Not Invited Back Ashley Lynn Winters Ashley Lynn Winters4.00

2 916 MDP Reggie Boy Michaela Nicole Calhoun Michaela Nicole Calhoun3.00

3 242 Dun Resolved It All Deborah Herman Deborah Herman2.00

4 998 Goodride Charlie Angela Lynn Paugh Angela Lynn Paugh1.00

230. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 911 Ps Kats Rusty Zipper Kaleigh R Courtock Shannon L Courtock6.00

2 984 Ur Not Invited Back Ashley Lynn Winters Ashley Lynn Winters5.00

3 922 Al That And More Logan Ebner Kimberly Ebner4.00

4 708 Charlies Sleepy Man KC Mae Critchet KC Mae Critchet3.00

5 499 Shes Lookn Willy Hot Sarah Rice Alana Rice2.00

6 897 I Can Explain Tabatha Turner Tabatha Turner1.00

228. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 437 Al Be A Hot Mess Molly C Russell Molly C Russell9.00

2 191 Patron On N Impulse Jamie L Migliori Jamie L Migliori8.00

3 915 Makin A Blue Jodi Lynn Ledley Jodi Lynn Ledley7.00

4 925 Pretty Darn Haute Lynn Caudell Madison G Reynolds6.00

5 932 Huntin Fairy Tails Melanie K Taylor Melanie K Taylor5.00

6 922 Al That And More Logan Ebner Kimberly Ebner4.00

7 473 Batting On Impulse Lindsay J Duran Lindsay J Duran3.00

8 499 Shes Lookn Willy Hot Sarah Rice Alana Rice2.00

9 911 Ps Kats Rusty Zipper Kaleigh R Courtock Shannon L Courtock1.00

233. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 933 Exotic Honor Hannah Rae Suddeth Hannah Rae Suddeth5.00

2 52 Best Of Righteous Rebekah Joy Martindale Rebekah Joy Martindale4.00

3 94 Invited Intuition Crystal Carpenter Crystal Carpenter3.00

4 922 Al That And More Kimberly Ebner Kimberly Ebner2.00

5 98 Just Call Me Velma Holly Dupree Norville Kelly Norville1.00

240. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 314 Officially Noticed Katelyn Armstrong Katelyn Armstrong7.00

2 984 Ur Not Invited Back Ashley Lynn Winters Ashley Lynn Winters6.00
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3 925 Pretty Darn Haute Lynn Caudell Madison G Reynolds5.00

4 922 Al That And More Logan Ebner Kimberly Ebner4.00

5 911 Ps Kats Rusty Zipper Kaleigh R Courtock Shannon L Courtock3.00

6 708 Charlies Sleepy Man KC Mae Critchet KC Mae Critchet2.00

7 897 I Can Explain Tabatha Turner Tabatha Turner1.00

239. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 514 Absolutely A Krymsun Jessica M Balo Jessica M Balo9.00

2 1216 The Final Bandit Lauren Nicole Hall Lauren Nicole Hall8.00

3 314 Officially Noticed Katelyn Armstrong Katelyn Armstrong7.00

4 326 Presidential Asset Meghin Atkinson Meghin Atkinson6.00

5 191 Patron On N Impulse Jamie L Migliori Jamie L Migliori5.00

6 984 Ur Not Invited Back Ashley Lynn Winters Ashley Lynn Winters4.00

7 473 Batting On Impulse Lindsay J Duran Lindsay J Duran3.00

8 925 Pretty Darn Haute Lynn Caudell Madison G Reynolds2.00

9 922 Al That And More Logan Ebner Kimberly Ebner1.00

234. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 932 Huntin Fairy Tails Melanie K Taylor Melanie K Taylor3.00

2 922 Al That And More Kimberly Ebner Kimberly Ebner2.00

3 94 Invited Intuition Crystal Carpenter Crystal Carpenter1.00

210. AQHA 275002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 TJ Whos Strutin Now Trisha Johnston Trisha Johnston3.00

2 911 Ps Kats Rusty Zipper Kaleigh R Courtock Shannon L Courtock2.00

3 473 Batting On Impulse Lindsay J Duran Lindsay J Duran1.00

220. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 903 Lopin For Bucks Tammy J Royer Tammy J Royer8.00

2 514 Absolutely A Krymsun Jessica M Balo Jessica M Balo7.00

3 875 I Suggest Chocolate Lori Gergely Lori Gergely6.00

4 922 Al That And More Logan Ebner Kimberly Ebner5.00

5 908 Respectified Anita M Smith Anita M Smith4.00

6 984 Ur Not Invited Back Ashley Lynn Winters Ashley Lynn Winters3.00

7 897 I Can Explain Tabatha Turner Tabatha Turner2.00

8 1216 The Final Bandit Lauren Nicole Hall Lauren Nicole Hall1.00

4012. AQHA 401202: L1 Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1776 Battgirlie Abigail Williams Michael Williams0.00

4013. AQHA 401302: L1 Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Made For A Good Time Carlee Brown Lauren N Brown0.00

4014. AQHA 401402: L1 Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 886 An Elite Repeat Eavan Clark Eavan Clark0.00

4015. AQHA 401502: L1 Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 578 Will Be Awesome Samuel Micheal Riley Tracy Bishop0.00

203. AQHA 405602: L1 Youth Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 964 Stars By The Bay Taylor A Petrie Taylor A Petrie1.00

204. AQHA 405702: L1 Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Made For A Good Time Carlee Brown Lauren N Brown3.00

2 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth2.00

3 936 Love The Ty Laney Camille Ledley Laney Camille Ledley1.00

214. AQHA 407702: L1 Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 578 Will Be Awesome Samuel Micheal Riley Tracy Bishop5.00

2 999 Righteous Rocker Sophia Love Silvestri Hannah Johnson4.00

3 2626 I Never Kiss N Tell Samantha Williams Michael Williams3.00

4 56 A Lucky Mac Avery Ramey Avery Ramey2.00

5 99 Only Lazy Lopin Skylar Herrnstein Jeremy Or Brittanie 1.00

223. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 620 Eye Like It Likethat Adeline P Gabor Kara F Carpenter9.00

2 927 Some Kinda Radical Morgan Adkins Morgan Adkins8.00

3 1411 Too Sleepy To Gossip Willa Rosene Willa Rosene7.00

4 943 One Hot Doll Emma M Manders Emma M Manders6.00

5 892 The First Ladie Kayla G Thomas Jessica Gable / Kayla 5.00

6 900 Impulses Hotroddream Samantha Peoples Samantha Peoples4.00

7 921 Im A Hot Perfection Aryanna Manista Aryanna Manista3.00

8 494 Always Hottish Lillianna Jade Levan Karen Elicker Crowell2.00

9 732 Psu Red White N Clue Alyssa King Alyssa King1.00

222. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth9.00

2 620 Eye Like It Likethat Adeline P Gabor Kara F Carpenter8.00

3 498 Shotz With A Cowboy Rye Jackson Gill Stephanie Gill7.00

4 1776 Battgirlie Abigail Williams Michael Williams6.00

5 927 Some Kinda Radical Morgan Adkins Morgan Adkins5.00

6 885 TJ I Got This Sophia Fields Sophia Fields4.00

7 918 Willy The One Addison Schliesser Addison Schliesser3.00

8 288 Red White N Blue Sky Katelyn Stine Jason And Samantha Stine2.00

9 1411 Too Sleepy To Gossip Willa Rosene Willa Rosene1.00

252. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 732 Psu Red White N Clue Alyssa King Alyssa King9.00

2 620 Eye Like It Likethat Adeline P Gabor Kara F Carpenter8.00

3 885 TJ I Got This Sophia Fields Sophia Fields7.00

4 881 Keeping A Good Image Addison Calhoun Addison Calhoun6.00

5 936 Love The Ty Laney Camille Ledley Laney Camille Ledley5.00
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6 491 AJ Hes Surelyradical Maren Jaeger Amy R Ferguson4.00

7 921 Im A Hot Perfection Aryanna Manista Aryanna Manista3.00

8 892 The First Ladie Kayla G Thomas Jessica Gable / Kayla 2.00

9 426 Mr Fantastik Ian Ousmane Kane Ian Ousmane Kane1.00

251. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 598 Only Dreamin N Lopin Rye Jackson Gill Stephanie Gill9.00

2 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth8.00

3 732 Psu Red White N Clue Alyssa King Alyssa King7.00

4 99 Only Lazy Lopin Skylar Herrnstein Jeremy Or Brittanie 6.00

5 322 How Bout A Cowgirl Kinsley Goran Kinsley Goran5.00

6 620 Eye Like It Likethat Adeline P Gabor Kara F Carpenter4.00

7 885 TJ I Got This Sophia Fields Sophia Fields3.00

8 881 Keeping A Good Image Addison Calhoun Addison Calhoun2.00

9 882 Ima Hot Time Tatum Ann Butts Tatum Ann Butts1.00

250. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 56 A Lucky Mac Avery Ramey Avery Ramey5.00

2 491 AJ Hes Surelyradical Tavin J Jaeger Amy R Ferguson4.00

3 999 Righteous Rocker Sophia Love Silvestri Hannah Johnson3.00

4 150 Made For A Good Time Carlee Brown Lauren N Brown2.00

5 494 Always Hottish Lillianna Jade Levan Karen Elicker Crowell1.00

243. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 881 Keeping A Good Image Addison Calhoun Addison Calhoun6.00

2 918 Willy The One Addison Schliesser Addison Schliesser5.00

3 892 The First Ladie Kayla G Thomas Jessica Gable / Kayla 4.00

4 491 AJ Hes Surelyradical Maren Jaeger Amy R Ferguson3.00

5 1411 Too Sleepy To Gossip Willa Rosene Willa Rosene2.00

6 426 Mr Fantastik Ian Ousmane Kane Ian Ousmane Kane1.00

241. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 88 Shez For Certain Brayden Stine Jason And Samantha Stine9.00

2 544 Call Me Tha Fireman Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Kylee Marie Williams8.00

3 927 Some Kinda Radical Morgan Adkins Morgan Adkins7.00

4 881 Keeping A Good Image Addison Calhoun Addison Calhoun6.00

5 882 Ima Hot Time Tatum Ann Butts Tatum Ann Butts5.00

6 99 Only Lazy Lopin Skylar Herrnstein Jeremy Or Brittanie 4.00

7 2626 I Never Kiss N Tell Samantha Williams Michael Williams3.00

8 322 How Bout A Cowgirl Kinsley Goran Kinsley Goran2.00

9 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth1.00

249. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 AJ Hes Surelyradical Tavin J Jaeger Amy R Ferguson6.00

2 56 A Lucky Mac Avery Ramey Avery Ramey5.00

3 494 Always Hottish Lillianna Jade Levan Karen Elicker Crowell4.00
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4 578 Will Be Awesome Samuel Micheal Riley Tracy Bishop3.00

5 999 Righteous Rocker Sophia Love Silvestri Hannah Johnson2.00

6 150 Made For A Good Time Carlee Brown Lauren N Brown1.00

256. AQHA 443001: RK Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1808 Ati Tequila Rose Brayden Stine Jason And Samantha Stine3.00

2 885 TJ I Got This Sophia Fields Sophia Fields2.00

3 52 Best Of Righteous Kennedy Ramey Rebekah Joy Martindale1.00

255. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1808 Ati Tequila Rose Brayden Stine Jason And Samantha Stine2.00

2 885 TJ I Got This Sophia Fields Sophia Fields1.00

229. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 620 Eye Like It Likethat Adeline P Gabor Kara F Carpenter9.00

2 862 AJ Seeking The Truth Maren Jaeger Maren Jaeger8.00

3 927 Some Kinda Radical Morgan Adkins Morgan Adkins7.00

4 892 The First Ladie Kayla G Thomas Jessica Gable / Kayla 6.00

5 881 Keeping A Good Image Addison Calhoun Addison Calhoun5.00

6 885 TJ I Got This Sophia Fields Sophia Fields4.00

7 921 Im A Hot Perfection Aryanna Manista Aryanna Manista3.00

8 2400 Good To Be Strutin Harper Zaremski Harper Zaremski2.00

9 1411 Too Sleepy To Gossip Willa Rosene Willa Rosene1.00

227. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 620 Eye Like It Likethat Adeline P Gabor Kara F Carpenter9.00

2 862 AJ Seeking The Truth Maren Jaeger Maren Jaeger8.00

3 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth7.00

4 99 Only Lazy Lopin Skylar Herrnstein Jeremy Or Brittanie 6.00

5 882 Ima Hot Time Tatum Ann Butts Tatum Ann Butts5.00

6 732 Psu Red White N Clue Alyssa King Alyssa King4.00

7 426 Mr Fantastik Ian Ousmane Kane Ian Ousmane Kane3.00

8 900 Impulses Hotroddream Samantha Peoples Samantha Peoples2.00

9 288 Red White N Blue Sky Katelyn Stine Jason And Samantha Stine1.00

235. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 56 A Lucky Mac Avery Ramey Avery Ramey2.00

2 499 Shes Lookn Willy Hot Alana Rice Alana Rice1.00

238. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 881 Keeping A Good Image Addison Calhoun Addison Calhoun9.00

2 620 Eye Like It Likethat Adeline P Gabor Kara F Carpenter8.00

3 892 The First Ladie Kayla G Thomas Jessica Gable / Kayla 7.00

4 927 Some Kinda Radical Morgan Adkins Morgan Adkins6.00

5 1411 Too Sleepy To Gossip Willa Rosene Willa Rosene5.00

6 921 Im A Hot Perfection Aryanna Manista Aryanna Manista4.00
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7 862 AJ Seeking The Truth Maren Jaeger Maren Jaeger3.00

8 885 TJ I Got This Sophia Fields Sophia Fields2.00

9 943 One Hot Doll Emma M Manders Emma M Manders1.00

237. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth9.00

2 900 Impulses Hotroddream Samantha Peoples Samantha Peoples8.00

3 882 Ima Hot Time Tatum Ann Butts Tatum Ann Butts7.00

4 881 Keeping A Good Image Addison Calhoun Addison Calhoun6.00

5 620 Eye Like It Likethat Adeline P Gabor Kara F Carpenter5.00

6 322 How Bout A Cowgirl Kinsley Goran Kinsley Goran4.00

7 99 Only Lazy Lopin Skylar Herrnstein Jeremy Or Brittanie 3.00

8 544 Call Me Tha Fireman Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Kylee Marie Williams2.00

9 1130 Willys Irish Rose Maggie Farley Maggie Farley1.00

236. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 56 A Lucky Mac Avery Ramey Avery Ramey2.00

2 499 Shes Lookn Willy Hot Alana Rice Alana Rice1.00

205. AQHA 475002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1776 Battgirlie Abigail Williams Michael Williams5.00

2 892 The First Ladie Kayla G Thomas Jessica Gable / Kayla 4.00

3 322 How Bout A Cowgirl Kinsley Goran Kinsley Goran3.00

4 882 Ima Hot Time Tatum Ann Butts Tatum Ann Butts2.00

5 900 Impulses Hotroddream Samantha Peoples Samantha Peoples1.00

215. AQHA 477002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 886 An Elite Repeat Eavan Clark Eavan Clark8.00

2 927 Some Kinda Radical Morgan Adkins Morgan Adkins7.00

3 288 Red White N Blue Sky Katelyn Stine Jason And Samantha Stine6.00

4 885 TJ I Got This Sophia Fields Sophia Fields5.00

5 544 Call Me Tha Fireman Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Kylee Marie Williams4.00

6 426 Mr Fantastik Ian Ousmane Kane Ian Ousmane Kane3.00

7 128 Ona Good Ride Cowboy Josephine Migliori Jamie L Migliori2.00

8 1411 Too Sleepy To Gossip Willa Rosene Willa Rosene1.00

221. NAQHA 8800: Small Fry Showmanship 9 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Starched Rockies Ellie Toth Emily Toth9.00

2 907 Chip N Vester Aubrey Leigh Henry Aubrey Leigh Henry8.00

3 150 Made For A Good Time Carlee Brown Lauren N Brown7.00

4 128 Ona Good Ride Cowboy Josephine Migliori Jamie L Migliori6.00

5 473 Batting On Impulse Madelyn Duran Lindsay J Duran5.00

6 50 Pay The Piper Please Skye Ramey Willie Matthews4.00

7 322 How Bout A Cowgirl Baylor Shaw Kinsley Goran3.00

8 544 Call Me Tha Fireman McKenna Paige Kaser Kylee Marie Williams2.00

9 97 Good Hot N Extreme Scarlett Hope Silvestri John Andrew Silvestri1.00
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246. NAQHA 8810: Small Fry Horsemanship 9 & Under Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Starched Rockies Ellie Toth Emily Toth7.00

2 544 Call Me Tha Fireman McKenna Paige Kaser Kylee Marie Williams6.00

3 150 Made For A Good Time Carlee Brown Lauren N Brown5.00

4 907 Chip N Vester Aubrey Leigh Henry Aubrey Leigh Henry4.00

5 473 Batting On Impulse Madelyn Duran Lindsay J Duran3.00

6 97 Good Hot N Extreme Scarlett Hope Silvestri John Andrew Silvestri2.00

7 50 Pay The Piper Please Skye Ramey Willie Matthews1.00

245. NAQHA 8815: Small Fry Western Pleasure 9 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 97 Good Hot N Extreme Scarlett Hope Silvestri John Andrew Silvestri7.00

2 473 Batting On Impulse Madelyn Duran Lindsay J Duran6.00

3 907 Chip N Vester Aubrey Leigh Henry Aubrey Leigh Henry5.00

4 129 Starched Rockies Ellie Toth Emily Toth4.00

5 150 Made For A Good Time Carlee Brown Lauren N Brown3.00

6 544 Call Me Tha Fireman McKenna Paige Kaser Kylee Marie Williams2.00

7 50 Pay The Piper Please Skye Ramey Willie Matthews1.00

231. NAQHA 8820: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle 9 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Starched Rockies Ellie Toth Emily Toth5.00

2 50 Pay The Piper Please Skye Ramey Willie Matthews4.00

3 473 Batting On Impulse Madelyn Duran Lindsay J Duran3.00

4 907 Chip N Vester Aubrey Leigh Henry Aubrey Leigh Henry2.00

5 544 Call Me Tha Fireman McKenna Paige Kaser Kylee Marie Williams1.00

232. NAQHA 8825: Small Fry Equitation 9 & Under Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Starched Rockies Ellie Toth Emily Toth5.00

2 907 Chip N Vester Aubrey Leigh Henry Aubrey Leigh Henry4.00

3 544 Call Me Tha Fireman McKenna Paige Kaser Kylee Marie Williams3.00

4 473 Batting On Impulse Madelyn Duran Lindsay J Duran2.00

5 50 Pay The Piper Please Skye Ramey Willie Matthews1.00

226. NAQHA 8850: Leadline 6 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 128 Ona Good Ride Cowboy Jessalyn Migliori Jamie L Migliori2.00

2 50 Pay The Piper Please Roman Ramey Willie Matthews1.00


